

[Original Copy]

**J.B.S**

M/s. **MAA DURGA HARDWARE**  
SINDEWAHI

No : 650 Dated : 06/08/2025  
Lr No : 17195 Lr Date : \_-\_  
Transport : APNA GARAGE  
No of DAG : 4

| S.No                                                                  | Description of Goods | Bundels | Qty    | Unit | Price   | Amount( ` ) |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------|---------|--------|------|---------|-------------|
| 1                                                                     | PVC JALI 3FT         | *       | 3.00   | BDL  | 690.00  | 2,070.00    |
| 2                                                                     | PVC JALI 4FT         | *       | 3.00   | BDL  | 920.00  | 2,760.00    |
| 3                                                                     | MINI HEXA JALI 4ft   | *       | 1.00   |      | 2100.00 | 2,100.00    |
| 4                                                                     | PRINTED ROLL 3ft     | 1       | 112.70 | KG   | 103.00  | 11,608.10   |
| 5                                                                     | RETI JALI 16*26 3FT  | 1       | 27.90  | KG   | 142.00  | 3,961.80    |
|                                                                       |                      |         |        |      | Total : | 22499.90    |
| Remark<br><br>Grand Total                  147.60                  KG |                      |         |        |      | Freight | 200.00      |
| NET BALANCE:        67,650.00                                         |                      |         |        |      | Total   | 22700.00    |

NET BALANCE: 67,650.00

RS. TWENTY-TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED ONLY